

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	MSC Industrial Supply	Flip Lok LLC	Discount Two-Way Radio Corporation	BINYOD
Pricing	40	35	20	20	20
Ability to service the contract	25	20	12	8	10
References	20	10	13	10	10
Technology	7	3	5	3	1
Value Added Products and Services	8	2	1	2	0
Total	100	86	51	43	41



Awarded Vendors

MSC Industrial Supply

Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Melissa Williams

Jeremy Eaton

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	HOWE US INC	CFGROUP-Falcon-Thonet			
Pricing	40	15	15			
Ability to service the contract	25	8	8			
References	20	12	9			
Technology	7	3	2			
Value Added Products and Services	8	5	2			
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>43</u>	<u>36</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Melissa Williams

Jeremy Eaton

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value					
Pricing	40					
Ability to service the contract	25					
References	20					
Technology	7					
Value Added Products and Services	8					
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Melissa Williams

Jeremy Eaton

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value					
Pricing	40					
Ability to service the contract	25					
References	20					
Technology	7					
Value Added Products and Services	8					
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Melissa Williams

Jeremy Eaton

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value					
Pricing	40					
Ability to service the contract	25					
References	20					
Technology	7					
Value Added Products and Services	8					
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Melissa Williams

Jeremy Eaton